If you’ve been living with hep C for years, you could now be cured^ with just 8 weeks treatment*.

MAVIRET is an 8-week treatment for adults and adolescents 12 years and older living with hepatitis C who have not been treated before and are without liver scarring (cirrhosis).

^ Cure means the hep C virus is not found in the blood 3 months after treatment ends.
* Some people will need to take MAVIRET for 12 weeks or 16 weeks. Your doctor will tell you how long you will need to take MAVIRET for.
Maviret Monthly Pack

Talk to your doctor about hep c treatment

MAVIRET is an 8-weekŦ hep C treatment for adults and adolescents 12 years and older with any of the 6 major types of hep Cø who have not been treated for hep C before and are without liver scarring (cirrhosis).

98% of people who take MAVIRET as directed can expect to be cured^ of their hep C, meaning that the hep C virus has been cleared from the body. Read more about the safety of MAVIRET.

Ask your Doctor if MAVIRET is right for you.

^Cure means the hep C virus is not found in the blood 3 months after treatment ends.
ŦSome people will need to take MAVIRET for 12 weeks (3 months) or 16 weeks (4 months)
Your doctor will tell you how long you will need to take MAVIRET for.
øThere are 6 major strains (genotypes) of the hep C virus.

If you have any questions about MAVIRET or hep C, talk to your doctor.

REFERENCES

MAVIRET Approved Data Sheet. MAVIRET Consumer Medicine Information.